
Michael Gonzales 239 494 2955 TRITONBASSMAIER@gmail.com

Tod Howard 352 988 4493 Tod@carefreeboats.com

Danielle "Dani" Page 601 562 8801 insideclermont@gmail.com

Michele Barnard Pines 407 461 9212 senip776@gmail.com

Gary Allen Ashcraft 352 396 2126 support@garyforeustis.com

Tim Loucks  407 963 1036 voteloucks@earthlink.net

Dina Sweatt 407 468 8351 dina.sweatt@groveland-fl.gov

Alan Reisman 352 516 1255 votealanreisman@gmail.com

Darel Craine 352 516 7133 craine33@gmail.com

Christopher Meeks 352 321 7730 CMEEKS71@GMAIL.COM

Mandy Freeman 352 530 5303 MANDYMOMOFFIVE@AOL.COM

Brenda Brasher 407 489 2972 BRENDABRASHER@ICLOUD.COM

Jessica Bruno 352 573 1664 JESSICA.BRUNOFORCOUNCIL@GMAIL.COM

Erick Hernandez 305 890 7985 erick.j.herdandez86@gmail.com

Nathan Focht 912 660 8418 nathan@focht.net

Paul Giacalone 352 702 5341 Paul4seat4@outlook.com

Mark Leo Slaby 352 973 1604 MARKLSLABY@gmail.com

Bob Grenier 352 363 4832 bobbyag22@gmail.com

Lou Buigas 352 205 5992 loubuigas@aol.com

James E Sweezea 352 455 1623 unicornfl3@yahoo.com

Walter B Price Sr. 352 408 6479 WPRICE@PRICEAPPRAISSALGROUP.COM

City Elections in Lake County Florida - November 8th, 2022

Republican Candidates on the Ballot

Republican Liberty Caucus Lake-Sumter - https://rlcfl-lake.org/

Mount Dora - Seat 3

Tavares - Seat 1

Tavares - Seat 3

Clermont - Seat 1

Clermont - Seat 3

Mascotte - Seat 4

Mascotte - Seat 2

Minneola - Seat 4

Clermont - Seat 5

Eustis - Seat 1

Groveland - Seat 5

Leesburg - Seat 2

Groveland - Seat 3


